
  

SHILLINGSTONE TERM DATES 2024-25   

 

 
Autumn Term – 14 weeks 

Monday 9th September 2024 –  Friday 20th December 2024 

October Half Term: 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov 2024 (Term Time Only Children Not In) 

Christmas Holiday club: Mon 30th, Tue 31st (3pm) Thu 2nd, Fri 3rd Jan 

Spring Term – 11 weeks 

Monday 6th Jan 2025 – Friday 28th March 2025 

February Half Term: 17th Feb – 21st Feb 2025 (Term Time Only Children Not In) 

Mon 24th February – CLOSED training Day 

Easter Break: Monday 7th April – Thursday 17th April 2025 (Term Time Only Children Not In) 

Good Friday and Easter Monday – Friday 18th and Monday 21st April 2025 (Closed)  

Summer Term – 13 weeks 

Monday 31st March 2025 – Friday 18th July 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 2025 (Closed) 

Whitsun Bank holiday – Monday 26th May 2025 (Closed) 

May Half Term: Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May 2025 (Term Time Only Children Not In) 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 22nd August 2025 

DATES THE SETTING IS CLOSED TO ALL: 

Staff Training     Monday 2nd Sept ’24 & Mon 24th February ‘25 
Christmas Closure:    23rd Dec 2024 to 27th Dec 2024 

Easter bank holiday closure:  Friday 18th April & Monday 21st April 2025 

May Day Bank holiday:   Monday 5th May 2025 
Whitsun bank holiday:   Monday 26th May 2025 
Family Picnic Day:   Wednesday 16th July 2025 
August Bank holiday:    Monday 25th Aug 2025 
Summer Closure:   Tuesday 26th Aug to Friday 29th Aug 2025 

 

 
TERM TIME ONLY 

CHILDREN 

 
ALL YEAR ROUND CARE 

CHILDREN 


